
  January 2023 

FIRST MENNONITE CHURCH RENTAL FEES 
 

Facility Use  
 

The church facilities can be rented for single use using the following fee schedule.  This schedule 

applies to community use, church members can use the facilities without charge for single usage 

(on-going use would be treated on a case-by-case basis).  If you are interested in renting or 

reserving the facilities, please reach out to secretary@firstmennonitechurch.org to obtain more 

information and schedule dates, times, and rooms.  Please reserve at least 2 weeks prior to your 

event to insure availability. 

 

 Up to 6 hours 

Sanctuary $ 100 

Classrooms each (7 max) $ 20 

Fellowship Hall $ 100 

Kitchen $ 75 

Kitchen and Fellowship Hall $ 150 

 

Sound System Use 

The sound system can be used with the following charges 

• $25 to have a technician acquaint you with use of the system before your event 

• $100 / hour for a technician to be present serve during the event 

Pre-marital Counseling 
 

Pastor Ryan Ahlgrim can provide pre-marital counseling including attending the rehearsal and 

performing the wedding ceremony for a $500 fee with 3 months advance notice 

 

 

 

A deposit of 25 % is required and is non-refundable for cancelations within one week of the date 

mailto:secretary@firstmennonitechurch.org

